Proportional Technology
ServotronicDigital | 615 Series
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

7 = Integrated electronics
6 1 5 3 7 0   A S I  D PP
How to Order
PROPORTIONAL
TECHNOLOGY
1
2 3
5
4
 5
4
32
1
PC Software & Cable Connectors Model Number
DaS Light: Data Acquisition Software for SentronicD - basic parameters -
free download 99100110
DaS Expert: Data Acquisition Software for SentronicD - full parameters Consult Factory
RS 232 cable converter; 2m cable with 9-pin Sub-D (plug connector) 88100732
Micro F 90°/M Straight 22 AWG Euro Color Code
Unshielded Shielded
2 Meter - TD0403MIETA04000 3 Meter - TD0403MMETA04000
5 Meter - TD0405MIETA04000 5 Meter - TD0405MMETA04000
Micro F/M 4 Pole Straight 22 AWG Euro Color Code
Unshielded Shielded
2 Meter - TC0403MIETA04000 3 Meter - TC0403MMETA04000
5 Meter - TC0405MIETA04000 5 Meter - TC0405MMETA04000
Micro Female 5 Pole 90 Degree 6 Wire 24 AWG Euro Color Code, Shielded
3 Meter TD0503MMS000671Y
5 Meter TD0505MMS000671Y
Micro Female 5 Pole Straight 6 Wire 24 AWG, Shielded
3 Meter TC0503MMS000671Y
5 Meter TC0505MMS000671Y
5 Pin 12mm FEMALE 90 DEGREE Field Attachable Connectors
PG 9 Cable Gland TD05F20000000000
5 Pin 12mm FEMALE Straight Field Attachable Connectors Model Number
PG 9 Cable Gland TC05F20000000000
Accessories
Pin Description 6-wire cable
1 24V voltage supply brown
2 Analog setpoint input white
3
Supply ground blue
Analog ground* yellow
4 Analog output (feedback) black
5 Digital output (pressure switch) grey
Body EMC shield shield
* A 6-wire cable with separate analog ground is used for cable lengths over 2m to set off the voltage